Croatia Open - Sunday
33rd International Rowing Regata

Jarun
Start 52
10.4.2016
Rank Lane

1 4

2 6

3 2

4 1

5 3

6 5

Code

PUL2

VUK

JAR1

ARU2

MKAS

TRE2

(o [1]5)

Pullino

Vukovar

Jarun

Arupinum

Marina
Kastela

Tresnjevka

Results

Crew

Nikita Pines

Katarina Batakovic¢

Tamara Razvali¢

Femi Matosevi¢

500
02:18,11
+00:00,00

(1)
02:18,71
+00:00,60

2)
02:18,98
+00:00,87

(3)
02:29,10
+00:10,99

(4

DNS

DNS

10.4.2016

Race: 102

Final A
1x KW

Cilj
04:32,22
+00:00,00
(1)
04:33,64
+00:01,42
)
04:37,89
+00:05,67
3)
04:59,29
+00:27,07
e



